

Ø
SLP(C)No. 4430 OF 2001
ITEM No.25 Court No. 1

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4430/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2000 in CWP 720/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PARTAP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With
SLP(C)No.12202/2001

SLP(C)No.12327/2001
(With appln. for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.)

SLP(C)No.12328/2001
(With appln. for substitution to bring on record the Lrs.of
deceased respondent No. 7 & 16 and c/delay in filing substitution appln.)

SLP(C)No.12354/2001

SLP(C)No.6262/2002
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refileing
SLP and office report)

SLP(C)No.8197/2001
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) No. 16359/2003
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refileing SLP,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No. 24626/2003
(With appln. for c/delay in refileing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No. 24691/2003
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refileing SLP
and office report)

Date : 12/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

...2/-

-2-

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

