

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6292 OF 2004

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARTAP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No.6306/2004 (with office report),

C.A. No.6307/2004 (with office report),

C.A. No.6318/2004 (with appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and with office report),

C.A. no.6293/2004 (with office report),

C.A.No.6302/2004 (with office report),

C.A. No.6305/2004 (with office report),

SLP(C) No.16359/2003 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)

CA. No.6321/2004 (with office report)

C.A. No.7678/2004 (with office report),

Date: 25/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Ex-parte.

-2-

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Om Prakash Mishra, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

In-person.

Mr. Baldev Atreya, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Tyagi, Adv.

Dr. Aparana Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the
copies of relevant notifications and the rules which were directed to be f
iled
by the order dated 12th July, 2006 shall be filed today. Learned counse
l for
the Respondents wants a week's time to get instructions on the d

ocuments

on 2nd August, which will be filed. On the joint request of the parties, list
2006.

tia)

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radha R. Bha

ster

Court Master

Court Ma